
0b 854
b 854OVG

gültig: 14.08. - 21.08.2023

14.08. > 21.08. Shuttle Gransee > Mildenberg 

/ Zehdenik > Mildenberg

Fahrtnummer 101 3 201 5 203 7 205 103 207 105 209 107 211 109

C C C 

. . 50.10 . 50.11 . 50.12 . 50.13 . 50.14 . 05.16 .

. . 54.10 . 54.11 . 54.12 . 54.13 . 54.14 . 09.16 .

. . 55.10 . 55.11 . 55.12 . 55.13 . 55.14 . 10.16 .

. . 57.10 . 57.11 . 57.12 . 57.13 . 57.14 . 12.16 .

. . 58.10 . 58.11 . 58.12 . 58.13 . 58.14 . 13.16 .
:30 :30 . :30 . :30 . :30 . :30 . :30 . :30

40.9 40.10 40.11 40.12 40.13 40.14 40.15 40.16

42.9 42.10 42.11 42.12 42.13 42.14 42.15 42.16

. . . . . . . . . . . . . .
:54 . :54 . :54 . :54 . :54 . :54 . :54 .

55.9 00.11 00.12 00.13 00.14 00.15 15.16

04.10 57.10 09.11 57.11 09.12 57.12 09.13 57.13 09.14 57.14 09.15 57.15 24.16 57.16

0b 854 Mo - Fr(Ferien)

abZehdenick, Libellenweg

Zehdenick, Am Pool

Zehdenick, Friedhof2

Zehdenick, Clara-Zetkin-Str.

Zehdenick, Berliner Tor

anRE 5 aus Berlin

abGransee, Bahnhof

Gransee, Templiner Str.

anRB12 aus Berlin

abZehdenick, Bahnhof

anMildenberg, Ziegeleipark

Fahrtnummer 213 111 215 113 217 115 219 117 223 119

05.17 . 05.18 . 05.19 . 05.20 . . .
09.17 . 09.18 . 09.19 . 09.20 . . .
10.17 . 10.18 . 10.19 . 10.20 . . .
12.17 . 12.18 . 12.19 . 12.20 . . .
13.17 . 13.18 . 13.19 . 13.20 . . .

. :30 . :30 . :30 . :30 . :30

40.17 40.18 40.19 40.20 . 40.21

42.17 42.18 42.19 42.20 . 42.21

. . . . . . . . . .
:54 . :54 . :54 . :54 . :54 .

15.17 15.18 15.19 15.20 00.21

24.17 57.17 24.18 57.18 24.19 57.19 24.20 57.20 09.21 57.21

0b 854 Mo - Fr(Ferien)

abZehdenick, Libellenweg

Zehdenick, Am Pool

Zehdenick, Friedhof2

Zehdenick, Clara-Zetkin-Str.

Zehdenick, Berliner Tor

anRE 5 aus Berlin

abGransee, Bahnhof

Gransee, Templiner Str.

anRB12 aus Berlin

abZehdenick, Bahnhof

anMildenberg, Ziegeleipark

C VBB Tarif notwendig 



Fahrtnummer 301 3 3 401 5 5 403 7 7 405 303 407 305 409

Verkehrshinweise 6 7 6 7 6 7 

C C C 

. . . 50.10 . . 50.11 . . 50.12 . 50.13 . 50.14

. . . 54.10 . . 54.11 . . 54.12 . 54.13 . 54.14

. . . 55.10 . . 55.11 . . 55.12 . 55.13 . 55.14

. . . 57.10 . . 57.11 . . 57.12 . 57.13 . 57.14

. . . 58.10 . . 58.11 . . 58.12 . 58.13 . 58.14

:30 :30 :30 . :30 :30 . :30 :30 . :30 . :30 .

40.9 40.10 40.10 40.11 40.11 40.12 40.12 40.13 40.14

42.9 42.10 42.10 42.11 42.11 42.12 42.12 42.13 42.14

. . . . . . . . . . . . . .
:54 . . :54 . . :54 . . :54 . :54 . :54

55.9 00.11 00.12 00.13 00.14 00.15

04.10 57.10 57.10 09.11 57.11 57.11 09.12 57.12 57.12 09.13 57.13 09.14 57.14 09.15

0b 854 Sa. u. So./Feiertag

abZehdenick, Libellenweg

Zehdenick, Am Pool

Zehdenick, Friedhof2

Zehdenick, Clara-Zetkin-Str.

Zehdenick, Berliner Tor

anRE 5 aus Berlin

abGransee, Bahnhof

Gransee, Templiner Str.

anRB12 aus Berlin

abZehdenick, Bahnhof

anMildenberg, Ziegeleipark

Fahrtnummer 307 411 309 413 311 415 313 417 315 419 317 423 319

. 05.16 . 05.17 . 05.18 . 05.19 . 05.20 . . .

. 09.16 . 09.17 . 09.18 . 09.19 . 09.20 . . .

. 10.16 . 10.17 . 10.18 . 10.19 . 10.20 . . .

. 12.16 . 12.17 . 12.18 . 12.19 . 12.20 . . .

. 13.16 . 13.17 . 13.18 . 13.19 . 13.20 . . .
:30 . :30 . :30 . :30 . :30 . :30 . :30

40.15 40.16 40.17 40.18 40.19 40.20 . 40.21

42.15 42.16 42.17 42.18 42.19 42.20 . 42.21

. . . . . . . . . . . . .

. :54 . :54 . :54 . :54 . :54 . :54 .

15.16 15.17 15.18 15.19 15.20 00.21

57.15 24.16 57.16 24.17 57.17 24.18 57.18 24.19 57.19 24.20 57.20 09.21 57.21

0b 854 Sa. u. So./Feiertag

abZehdenick, Libellenweg

Zehdenick, Am Pool

Zehdenick, Friedhof2

Zehdenick, Clara-Zetkin-Str.

Zehdenick, Berliner Tor

anRE 5 aus Berlin

abGransee, Bahnhof

Gransee, Templiner Str.

anRB12 aus Berlin

abZehdenick, Bahnhof

anMildenberg, Ziegeleipark

6 Sa 7 So, Ft C VBB Tarif notwendig 



0b 854
b 854OVG

gültig: 14:08. - 21.08.2023

14.08. > 21.08. Shuttle Mildenberg > Gransee 

/ Mildenberg > Zehdenik

Fahrtnummer 200 202 204 206 12 208 210 14 212 16 102 214 104 216

C C C 

15.10 15.11 15.12 15.13 50.13 15.14 40.15 50.15 40.16 50.16 00.17 40.17 00.18 40.18

25.10 25.11 25.12 25.13 25.14 50.15 50.16 50.17 50.18

:57 :57 :57 :57 . :57 :57 . :57 . . :57 . :57

28.10 28.11 28.12 28.13 28.14 53.15 53.16 53.17 53.18

30.10 30.11 30.12 30.13 30.14 55.15 55.16 55.17 55.18

34.10 34.11 34.12 34.13 34.14 59.15 59.16 59.17 59.18

40.10 40.11 40.12 40.13 40.14 05.16 05.17 05.18 05.19

. . . . 07.14 . . 07.16 . 07.17 17.17 . 17.18 .

. . . . 14:28 . . 16:28 . 17:26 17:26 . :18:28 .

0b 854 Mo - Fr(Ferien)

abMildenberg, Ziegeleipark

Zehdenick, Bahnhof

abRB12 nach Berlin

abZehdenick, Clara-Zetkin-Str.

Zehdenick, Friedhof2

Zehdenick, Am Pool

Zehdenick, Libellenweg

anGransee, Bahnhof

abRE5 nach Berlin

Fahrtnummer 106 218 108 220 110 222 112 400 402 404 406 12 12 408

Verkehrshinweise 6 7 

C 

00.19 40.19 00.20 40.20 00.21 40.21 00.22 15.10 15.11 15.12 15.13 50.13 50.13 15.14

50.19 50.20 50.21 25.10 25.11 25.12 25.13 25.14

. :57 . :57 . :57 . :57 :57 :57 :57 . . :57

53.19 . . 28.10 28.11 28.12 28.13 28.14

55.19 . . 30.10 30.11 30.12 30.13 30.14

59.19 . . 34.10 34.11 34.12 34.13 34.14

05.20 . . 40.10 40.11 40.12 40.13 40.14

17.19 . 17.20 . 17.21 . 17.22 . . . . 07.14 07.14 .
19:26 . 20:28 . 21:26 . 22:28 . . . . 14:28 14:28 .

0b 854 Mo - Fr(Ferien)0b 854 Sa. u. So./Feiertag

abMildenberg, Ziegeleipark

Zehdenick, Bahnhof

abRB12 nach Berlin

abZehdenick, Clara-Zetkin-Str.

Zehdenick, Friedhof2

Zehdenick, Am Pool

Zehdenick, Libellenweg

anGransee, Bahnhof

abRE5 nach Berlin

6 Sa 7 So, Ft C VBB Tarif notwendig 



Fahrtnummer 410 14 14 412 16 16 302 414 304 416 306 418 308 420

Verkehrshinweise 6 7 6 7 

C C 

40.15 50.15 50.15 40.16 50.16 50.16 00.17 40.17 00.18 40.18 00.19 40.19 00.20 40.20

50.15 50.16 50.17 50.18 50.19 50.20

:57 . . :57 . . . :57 . :57 . :57 . :57

53.15 53.16 53.17 53.18 53.19 .
55.15 55.16 55.17 55.18 55.19 .
59.15 59.16 59.17 59.18 59.19 .
05.16 05.17 05.18 05.19 05.20 .

. 07.16 07.16 . 07.17 07.17 17.17 . 17.18 . 17.19 . 17.20 .

. 16:29 16:29 . 17:26 17:26 17:26 . 18:28 . 19:28 . 20:28 .

0b 854 Sa. u. So./Feiertag

abMildenberg, Ziegeleipark

Zehdenick, Bahnhof

abRB12 nach Berlin

abZehdenick, Clara-Zetkin-Str.

Zehdenick, Friedhof2

Zehdenick, Am Pool

Zehdenick, Libellenweg

anGransee, Bahnhof

abRE5 nach Berlin

Fahrtnummer 310 422 312

00.21 40.21 00.22

50.21

. :57 .

.

.

.

.
17.21 . 17.22

21:26 . 22:28

0b 854 Sa. u. So./Feiertag

abMildenberg, Ziegeleipark

Zehdenick, Bahnhof

abRB12 nach Berlin

abZehdenick, Clara-Zetkin-Str.

Zehdenick, Friedhof2

Zehdenick, Am Pool

Zehdenick, Libellenweg

anGransee, Bahnhof

abRE5 nach Berlin

6 Sa 7 So, Ft C VBB Tarif notwendig 


